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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18623

Division: 15UB 2ND PIEDMONT

Date: Saturday, March 23, 2024

Home: g9 (15U) NCF WS Silver

09

010
012
014
016
018
002
024
028
030
032
034
036
038
004
072
086

Field: Tryist SP 09-Fthlls

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 09 (15U) NCF GSO Silver

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(15U) NCF WS Silver 09 (15U) NCF GSO Silver
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Raphael Shehata 0 Zain Khan
Quinn Esstman 042 Luke Alexander
Jaden Godbey 044 James Arnold
Kai Hatchett 046 Ebrahem Ebrahem
Jordan Lewis 048 Nathan Eckstein
Wyatt Nerhood 050 Nolan Gorham
Nuquie Beedoe 052 Gosai Hassan
Logan Van Dyke 058 Aidan Mather
Jasper Wishart 060 Robert Merritt
Issac Jaramillo 062 Almehrab Osman
Grady Williams 064 Grant Pendegraph
Eric Chen 066 Nicolas Sanders
Anthony Ocampo-Lewis 068 Noah Swick
Mark Rodriguez-Garcia 070 Abraham Valenzo-pastrana
Jason Bryant 072 Enrique Granados
Hernandez
Alex Fuller
Jesse Shaw
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
c2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
omments
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